
Catering
Menu

PORK CHOPS

CRABCAKES 4OZ

SMOTHERED TURKEY WINGS 

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST 

JUMBO PARTY WINGS

(FRIED, BBQ OR DRY RUBBED)

GRILLED CHICKEN (FRIED, BBQ OR

DRY RUBBED)

THE MEATS

FRIED WHITING

FRIED SHRIMP

BEEF MEATLOAF

TURKEY MEATLOAF

PULLED PORK

PULLED CHICKEN

ST LOUIS RIBS

SM LRG

$35.00

$30.00

$35.00

$40.00

$23.00

$20.00

$35.00

$55.00

$45.00

$60.00

$60.00

$45.00

$40.00

$65.00

THE SIDES

MAC AND CHEESE

GARLIC MASHED POTATOES

CANDY YAMS

GREEN AND CABBAGE MIX

GREENS

CABBAGE

POTATO SALAD

COLESLAW

BAKED BEANS

GREEN BEANS

WESTERN FRIES

CORNBREAD DRESSING OR HERB

STUFFING

WHITE RICE

FRIED POTATOES AND ONIONS

CHEESY GRITS

QTR HALF

$40.00

$35.00

$35.00

$40.00

$35.00

$35.00

$35.00

$60.00

$55.00

$55.00

$60.00

$55.00

$55.00

$55.00

$40.00

$85.00

$35.00

$40.00

$25.00

$25.00

$80.00

$170.00

$65.00

$75.00

$45.00

$45.00

PEACH COBBLER

APPLE COBBLER

SWEET POTATO COBBLER

KEY LIME PIE

SWEET POTATO PIE

BANANA PUDDING

CHOCOLATE CAKE

POUND CAKE (FLAVOR REQUEST)

CORNBREAD

$35.00

$35.00

$35.00

$35.00

$30.00

$25.00

$35.00

$40.00

$55.00

$55.00

$55.00

$55.00

$50.00

$45.00

$55.00

$60.00

THE SWEETS

S I D E S  B B Q  &  C A T E R I N G

DOUBLE SMOKED HONEY GLAZED

HAM

SEAFOOD PLATTER (CRABCAKE,

SHRIMP AND FISH)

MANGO HABENERO OR BUFFALO

WINGS

$50.00

$150.00

$25.00

$90.00

$300.00

$40.00

DEEP FRIED TURKEY - OFF SEASON

BBQ MEATBALLS WITH SPECIAL

GLAZE 

COOKOUT PACK (8/16 BURGERS

8/16 HOTDOGS W/BUNS) 

SMOKED PULLED CHICKEN

ALFREDO 

CAJUN SHRIMP AND GRITS

WHOLE

$30.00

$35.00

$40.00

$50.00

$100.00

$60.00

$65.00

$75.00

$95.00

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

$20.00

$25.00

$55.00

$55.00

$55.00

$55.00

$40.00

QTR HALF

Kindly provide a notice of at least 48 hours in advance to Sides BBQ and Catering for any catering requests. For

further inquiries or to place a catering order, please contact at 301-917-3555 or reach out to Chef Jackson via

email at chefjackson@sides-catering.com.

mailto:chefjackson@sides-catering.com

