SIDES BBQ & CATERING

Catering Menu



THE MEATS

THE SIDES

	SM	LRG		QTR	HALF
FRIED WHITING	\$35.00	\$55.00	MAC AND CHEESE	\$40.00	\$60.00
FRIED SHRIMP	\$30.00	\$45.00	GARLIC MASHED POTATOES	\$35.00	\$55.00
BEEF MEATLOAF	\$35.00	\$60.00	CANDY YAMS	\$35.00	\$55.00
TURKEY MEATLOAF	\$40.00	\$60.00	GREEN AND CABBAGE MIX	\$40.00	\$60.00
PULLED PORK	\$23.00	\$45.00	GREENS	\$35.00	\$55.00
PULLED CHICKEN	\$20.00	\$40.00	CABBAGE	\$35.00	\$55.00
ST LOUIS RIBS	\$35.00	\$65.00	POTATO SALAD	\$35.00	\$55.00
PORK CHOPS	\$40.00	\$80.00	COLESLAW	\$35.00	\$55.00
CRABCAKES 4OZ	\$85.00	\$170.00	BAKED BEANS	\$35.00	\$55.00
SMOTHERED TURKEY WINGS	\$35.00	\$65.00	GREEN BEANS	\$35.00	\$55.00
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST	\$40.00	\$75.00	WESTERN FRIES	\$35.00	\$55.00
JUMBO PARTY WINGS	\$25.00	\$45.00	CORNBREAD DRESSING OR HERB	\$30.00	\$50.00
(FRIED, BBQ OR DRY RUBBED)			STUFFING		
GRILLED CHICKEN (FRIED, BBQ OR	\$25.00	\$45.00	WHITE RICE	\$25.00	\$45.00
DRY RUBBED)			FRIED POTATOES AND ONIONS	\$35.00	\$55.00
DOUBLE SMOKED HONEY GLAZED	\$50.00	\$90.00	CHEESY GRITS	\$40.00	\$60.00
HAM					
SEAFOOD PLATTER (CRABCAKE, SHRIMP AND FISH)	\$150.00	\$300.00	THE SWEETS		
MANGO HABENERO OR BUFFALO	\$25.00	\$40.00		QTR	HALF
WINGS	\$25.00	340.00	PEACH COBBLER	\$30.00	\$55.00
DEEP FRIED TURKEY - OFF SEASON	WHOLE	\$100.00	APPLE COBBLER	\$30.00	\$55.00
BBQ MEATBALLS WITH SPECIAL	\$30.00	\$60.00	SWEET POTATO COBBLER	\$30.00	\$55.00
GLAZE	,,,	•	KEY LIME PIE	\$30.00	.,,,
COOKOUT PACK (8/16 BURGERS	\$35.00	\$65.00	SWEET POTATO PIE	\$30.00	
8/16 HOTDOGS W/BUNS)	.55		BANANA PUDDING	\$30.00	\$55.00
SMOKED PULLED CHICKEN	\$40.00	\$75.00	CHOCOLATE CAKE	\$30.00	.,,,
ALFREDO			POUND CAKE (FLAVOR REQUEST)	\$20.00	
CAJUN SHRIMP AND GRITS	\$50.00	\$95.00	CORNBREAD	\$25.00	\$40.00
•					

Kindly provide a notice of at least 48 hours in advance to Sides BBQ and Catering for any catering requests. For further inquiries or to place a catering order, please contact at 301-917-3555 or reach out to Chef Jackson via email at chefjackson@sides-catering.com.